{; Herbertingen Reitpferde 2022

[i] Starterliste - 02 Reitpferdeprufung 4-jahrige

Richter: Dr. Carina Krumbiegel - Gerd Wolfgang Sickinger

Beginn: 06.09.2022, 14:30 Uhr

Nr. Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

Vo

fla

Standi 95.09.202220:02 Uhr

urige

1. Gruppe
1 14:30:00

2. Gruppe

3. Gruppe

4. Gruppe
7

22

25

19

13

26

Duke 361
Bannweg,Isabell

Steendieks Destino
Bader,Viktoria Laura

PBM Zodiac
Knoll,Ines

Vienna Calling 5
Strohmeier,Virginie

Donata K 3
Wagner,Lena

Hironimo 7
Beuter,Vanessa

Bonito
Knoll,Ines

Farella 10
Bannweg,lsabell

H = ohne Wertung in dieser Prfg. nur Abtlg./Mannschft./Meisterschft. gem. LPO
# = Meisterschaftsteilnehmer
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